OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - Factory Installed (26)
Option CODE Description List Price
ARM 021 6'11" (2.1 M) ARM -1,550.00 USD
ARM 025 8'2" (2.5M) ARM -950.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 500 500MM SHOE -1,650.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 50A TRACK SHOE - 500MM, ADD HOLE -775.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 50R 500MM RUBBER SHOE (ROAD LINER) 9,425.00 USD
TRACK SHOE 700 700MM SHOE 1,675.00 USD
BREAKER FILTER BRF BREAKER FILTER 425.00 USD
CLAMSHELL PIPING CLA CLAMSHELL PIPING 300.00 USD
LOCK VALVE LBA BOOM & ARM LOCK VALVE 3,309.00 USD
ROTATING PIPING(PERO) PER Rotating Piping (PERO) 3,180.50 USD
ONE & TWO WAY PIPING OEP One Way with Electric Pedal    5,210.88 USD
ONE & TWO WAY PIPING PE3 TWO WAY WITH PEDAL 6,360.88 USD
STRAIGHT TRAVEL STT STRAIGHT TRAVEL PEDAL 763.31 USD
TWO PUMPS & PIPING TWP TWO PUMP PIPING 450.00 USD
RAIN SHIELD RAI RAIN SHIELD 283.06 USD
MICROPHONE MIC MICROPHONE & SPEAKER 1,000.00 USD
HEATING & COOLING SEAT HCS CLIMATE CONTROLLED SEAT 2,193.00 USD
ACCESS SYSTEM 011 ADDITIONAL HAND RAIL (ISO2867, 2011) 675.00 USD
CABIN FRONT GUARD FUL UPPER AND LOWER  FRONT WINDOW GUARD 1,187.37 USD
FOGS GUARD FOG Falling Objects Guard Structure 2,756.38 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 4LE 4 ADDITIONAL LED WORKING LAMPS 575.00 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 6LE 6 ADDITIONAL WORKING LAMPS 862.50 USD
ROTATING BEACON ROB ROTATING BEACON 200.00 USD
CAMERA AVC AROUND VIEW CAMERA IN MAIN MONITOR 3,000.00 USD
Water Separator WIH WATER SEPARATOR WITH HEATER 720.90 USD
FUEL FILLER PUMP FIL FUEL FILLER PUMP 406.04 USD
Attachments - Dealer Installed (26)
Attachment     Description Approx. Weight  List Price
230104-03480 0.68 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 1,146.00 3,445.64 USD
230104-03510 0.41 CU. YD. 24" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 882.00 2,901.27 USD
230104-03513 0.88 CU. YD. 42" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 1,279.00 3,908.14 USD
AT140-060 0.75 CU. YD. 60" ANGLE TILT DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH
BOLT-ON EDGE) 1,350.00 12,940.05 USD
DC140-048 0.63 CU. YD. 48" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 820.00 4,081.03 USD
DC140-060 0.80 CU. YD. 60" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 985.00 4,735.34 USD
HD14-024 0.44 CU. YD. 24" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 901.00 4,476.67 USD
HD14-030 0.59 CU. YD. 30" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,001.00 4,700.38 USD
HD14-036 0.75 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,129.00 5,096.04 USD
HD14-042 0.91 CU. YD. 42" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,222.00 5,336.51 USD
HD14-048 1.06 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,338.00 5,804.77 USD
HDC140-060 1.38 CU. YD. 60" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 1,620.00 8,032.26 USD
HT-14DM3T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET; USED
WITH BUCKET 720.00 6,705.95 USD
HT-14DM4T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET; USED
WITH BUCKET 750.00 6,705.95 USD
HT-14QC3T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 770.00 7,640.24 USD
HT-14QC4T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 805.00 7,640.24 USD
PL-14DM3T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1.00 11,713.59 USD
PL-14DM4T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1.00 11,713.59 USD
PL-14QC3T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET;
USED WITH COUPLER 1.00 12,066.92 USD
PL-14QC4T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET;
USED WITH COUPLER 1.00 14,038.16 USD
QC60-65H2G4-9138 HYD. QUICK COUPLER (INCLUDES SOFT PINS, JUMPER HOSE
ONLY) FOR DX140LC-5/DX140LCR 1.00 7,129.09 USD
SD14-024 0.44 CU. YD. 24" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 931.00 6,248.92 USD
SD14-030 0.59 CU. YD. 30" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,035.00 5,953.05 USD
SD14-036 0.75 CU. YD. 36" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,154.00 7,312.78 USD
SD14-042 0.91 CU. YD. 42" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,248.00 7,641.85 USD
SD14-048 1.06 CU. YD. 48" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,367.00 7,048.97 USD